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Part Number

5140090-80
5140090-76
5140140-90
1004684-18
1004684-10
5140176-95
5140140-91
5140140-92
5140140-93
5140090-72
5140090-70
5140140-94
5140140-95
5140140-96
5140140-97
5140090-63
5140140-98
5140140-99
5140141-00
5140141-01
5140141-02
5140141-03
5140141-04
000000-00

5140141-09
5140141-10
5140141-11

PartsList for WP600K-B3 Type 1

Description

BEARING SLEEVE
BEARING
ARMATURE
CHECK RING
SCREW

BEARING

STOP PIN

SPRING

GEAR BOX

SELF TAPPING SCREW
CHECK RING
BEARING

GEAR

SCREW

FRONT CAP
SPRING WASHER
SCREW

HANDLE

HANDLE

CORD CLAMP
SCREW

SWITCH

SCREW

No Longer Available
CORD PROTECTOR
SCREW

BRUSH COVER
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Qty Required
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Item Number
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44
45
46
47

Part Number

5140141-12
5140141-13
5140141-14
5140141-20
5140141-21
5140141-22
5140141-23
5140141-24
5140141-26
5140141-27
5140141-28
5140141-29
5140090-60
5140141-31
5140141-33
5140141-35
5140141-40
5140141-36
5140141-38
000000-00

PartsList for WP600K-B3 Type 1

Description

BRUSH COVER
BRUSH SPRING
BRAND LABEL
SCREW

BRUSH

BRUSH HOLDER
HOUSING

SIDE HANDLE
STATOR

FAN GUIDE
WASHER
SCREW
WOODRUFF KEY
SPINDLE
RUBBER PAD
FLANGE NUT
WOOL BONNET
WRENCH
SWITCH VS

No Longer Available
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